
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ

Fri. 8/10/2018
Sc-LintonStk-H    

6:30 pm

Sc-Mem-H            

6:00 pm

Sc-GibsonSo-A     

6:00 pm

Sc-McLeanCo-A   

6:00 pm

Sc-Reitz-H           

6:00 pm  

Sc-Castle-A          

6:00 pm

Sc-Jasper-H        

6:00 pm

Sc-Mater Dei-A 

6:00 pm

Fri. 8/17/2018
TH South-H       

6:30 pm
GreenfieldCe-A

CrawfordCo-H        

6:30 pm
 

Jasper-H                    

6:30 pm
Princeton-H HenderCo-A

Sat. 8/18/2018
North Verm-A 

5:00 pm

Indian Creek-A     

1:00 pm

Fri. 8/24/2018 Washington-A NewAlbany-A
TH North-A          

6:30 pm
Apollo-H         HenderCo-A

Owensboro-H               

5:00 pm

Sat. 8/25/2018
DavCo-Enlow         

4:00 pm
 

OwenCath-H         

6:30 pm

Fri. 8/31/2018 Central-H Reitz-A Bosse-A Mater Dei-H Harrison-A North-A Memorial-H Castle-H

Fri. 9/7/2018 Castle-A Bosse-H Reitz-A North-H Memorial-A Mater Dei-H Harrison-A Central-H

Fri. 9/14/2018 Memorial-H Central-H Castle-A Reitz-A North-A Bosse-A Mater Dei-H Harrison-H

Fri. 9/21/2018 North-A Mater Dei-A Harrison-H Central-A Castle-H Reitz-H Bosse-H Memorial-A

Fri. 9/28/2018 Mater Dei-H Harrison-H Memorial-H Castle-A Bosse-A Central-A Reitz-A North-H

Fri. 10/5/2018 Reitz-H North-A Mater Dei-A Memorial-H Central-H Harrison-H Castle-H Bosse-A

Fri. 10/12/2018 Harrison-A Memorial-A North-H Bosse-H Reitz-H Castle-H Central-A Mater Dei-A

All game times at 7:00 p.m. unless otherwise noted

IHSAA SECTIONAL PLAY-OFF

Nov. 9 IHSAA REGIONAL PLAY-OFF

Nov. 16 IHSAA SEMI-STATE PLAY-OFF

Nov. 23 2A, 4A, 6A IHSAA STATE PLAY-OFF

Nov. 24 1A, 3A, 5A IHSAA STATE PLAY-OFF

7/19/2018

2018 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Oct. 19, 25, Nov. 2


